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SCHEDULED EVENTS
& ENTERTAINMENT

DECEMBER

Music with Richie Bern
Movie Night - The Polar Express
Christmas Tree Decorating/Trimming
Music with John Kelly
Holiday Music with Kalifornia Karl
Christmas Carols —
Milford Senior Center
Christmas Family Dinner

17 Monthly Birthday Party with
Music by Alexandria

19 Catholic Mass

2:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

20 Gift Giving With Santa Claus! 3:00-4:30 PM

23 Holiday Music with Neil Lipson
26 Barn Babies
31 New Year’s Eve Party

JANUARY
8 Music with John Kelly
9 Music with Kalifornia Karl

17 Music with Alexandria
20 Music with Bill Foley
23  Catholic Mass

28 Music with Richie Bern

FEBRUARY

3 Music with Alexandria
6 Music with Neil Lipson
12 Music with John Kelly

14 Valentine’s Day Party Music
with Chuck Dee

18 Music with Kalifornia Karl
20 Catholic Mass

24 Music with Gary Leanues

2:00 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM
10:30 AM

2:00 PM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

2:30 PM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

a is a busy man

time to play

™ Deceniber Blrthdays
Elizabeth Palmer (12/02)
John Alexander (12/05/19)
Robert Manuel Medeiros (12/06/19)
Doris Taft (12/06/19)
Thomas Schlottenmier (12/09/19)
Anna Stavropoulous (12/23/19)
Paul Crabb (12/23/19)
Gleneva Dunne (12/26/19)

January Birthdays
Deb Bellavance (01/05/20)
William “Bill” Martin (01/16/20)
Al Hutton (01/29/20)
February Birthdays

Bertha Shenk (02/07/20)
Carol McDevit (02/28/20)

A Message from the
Executive Director, Kyle Romano

Greetings to all at the Blaire House community,

We look forward to the most wonderful time of
the year! The residents are ready for all things that
come with the holidays and are ready to ring in
2020. We look forward to having a happy, healthy,

and safe holiday season.
Best regards and Happy Holidays,
Kyle Romano

Executive Director

A Message to All Families:
We are very excited for our holiday party, musical
entertainment, Christmas caroling, and another
visit with the Barn Babies. These are just a few of
the wonderful events that will be occurring at the
Blaire House of Milford this holiday season.
Wishing everybody a happy, healthy and safe
holiday season,

Michael Croteau
Director of Activities, Blaire House of Milford

The front lobby all decorated for the holidays!

Activities staff Peter Bertonazzi dressed up as the turkey
on Thanksgiving and brought lots of joy to our residents
and their families.

RESIDENTS’ OUTINGS:
Please see monthly Activity Calendar

SENIOR WHOLE HEALTHg

Senior Whole Health Coordinates the Care You
Need When You Need it.

All your Medicare and MassHealth Standard
benefits and plus we add more.

Call Cheryl Vignone, Business Office Manager
at Blaire House of Milford
508.473.1272 ext. 3508
or cvignone@egmcare.com

MONTHLY HAPPENINGS:

Pastor Mike:
Every Tuesday at 10:00 AM

Communion with St. Mary of the Assumption:
Every Wednesday at 10:00 AM

Resident Council:
Last Thursday of every month

Coffee & Greeting:
Every morning at 9:00 AM
Bingo:

Every Tuesday, Thursday, and Saturday at 1:45
PM (unless there is scheduled entertainment or a
special facility event)

Word Games:

Every Monday morning at 10:00 A.M.
Movie Night Listings
Twice monthly at 6:30 P.M. (see activity calendar
for specific dates)

Bus Outings:
See Monthly Activity Calendars




